Racing SA
Sectional Times

Sunday, 19 May, 2024

RACING
> SA

MEETING: Strathalbyn
WEATHER: 0

WIND & TEMP RANGE:

RAIL: (0]
TRACK RATING: G-4
PENTROMETER: (0]
IRRIGATION: (0]
RAINFALL:

RACE 8, 1200m

RUNNER NAME OFFTIME  IVRTIME  TDIFF"+/- FSECAVE

Talkin' Italian 74.43
Justica's Bonus
Dare To Be Free
Artero

Little Rich Boy
Brazano

Duke Of Anjou

Mr Whitacre

Hot Flush

10 Liberty Blue

n Evening Bride

12 Onemore Marshall
13 Agressive Bee

W ooONOOOUUAWN-=

IVR©

INCREMENTAL VELOCITY RATING

Benchmark VR Figures

IVR © DAILY SECTIONAL TIMES

RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

60.32 49.70 38.04 25.90 12.68

LATE SPLITS

L1000
59.82 49.00 37.14 25.22

12.52
60.02 49.42 37.66 25.72 12.78
60.20 49.32 37.44 25.32 12.62
60.58 50.06 38.38 26.28 13.12
60.88 50.08 38.12 26.16 13.48
60.72 50.08 38.32 26.32 13.18
60.76 49.74 37.70 25.74 13.16

61.58 50.50 38.20 25.40 12.52
62.08 51.20 38.86 26.54 13.34
62.06 51.42 39.54 27.40 14.08
61.70 50.92 39.18 27.18 13.58
63.82 53.20 41.54 29.40 15.40
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L1000

10.82
10.70
10.60
10.88

10.80
10.64
11.02
11.08
10.88
10.64
10.78
10.62

11.86 11.92 12.92

12.66 12.52
1n.76 11.94 12.94 12.78
11.88 1212 12.70 12.62
.68 12.10 13.16 13.12
11.96 11.96 12.68 13.48
1.76 12.00 13.14 13.18
12.04 11.96 13.16
12.30 12.80 12.88 12.52
12.34 12.32 13.20 13.34
11.88 12.14 13.32 14.08
n.74 12.00 13.60 13.58
.66 12.14 14.00 15.40
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